
In wine, there’s truth.

- Pliny the Elder



COCKTAILS

Old Fashioned £15
Bourbon or rhum, bitters, demerara syrup

Dry Martini £15
Gin or vodka, dry vermouth, orange bitter

Manhattan £15
Rye whiskey, vermouth, bitters

Bloody Mary £14
Vodka, tomato, Worcester sauce, tabasco, lemon

Margarita £15
Tequila, orange liqueur, lime

Penicillin £15
Blended whisky, peated scotch, honey, lemon, ginger

Champagne Cocktail £18
Cognac, bitters, sugar

Negroni £14
Gin, sweet vermouth, Italian aperitivo

Hemingway Daiquiri £15
White rum, cherry liqueur, grapefruit juice, lime

All prices are inclusive of VAT. A 12.5% discretionary service charge will be added to your bill.



ZERO PROOF

BEER

Breeze Smash  £13
New London light Non-Alcoholic spirit, basil, lime

Glow 2.0 £9
Chai tea, passion fruit, lemonade

Re-energize £9
Cold pressed pineapple juice, coconut, ginger

Peroni £7

Cobra £7

White Rhino IPA  £7

Guinness  £7

King Cobra  £9.5

Lucky Saint 0.5%  £6.5

Cobra Zero  £6.5

All prices are inclusive of VAT. A 12.5% discretionary service charge will be added to your bill.



All prices are inclusive of VAT. A 12.5% discretionary service charge will be added to your bill.

WINES

Red 

Passofino Montepulciano d’Abruzzo, 2019                 

Vina Pomal Rioja Crianza

Chateau Moulin des Graves St-Emilion Bordeaux, 2016

Nieto Don Niconor Malbec       

White 

Pinot Grigio - Terraze della Luna Trentino

La Val Orballo Albarino Rias Baixas

Crowded House Sauvignon Blanc Marlborough, 2021

Bourgogne Chardonnay ‘Illumine Genetie’, 2020

Rose 

Chateau Gairoird Organic Rose

Bubbles

Prosecco Zonin Special Cuvee Millesimato DOC

Laurent Perrier Brut La Cuvee

Laurent Perrier Vintage Brut

Laurent Perrier Vintage Brut

Bollinger Cuvee NV

Dom perignon 2012

Krug Grande Cuvee NV

175 ml 
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11
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14

175 ml 
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175 ml 

11
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Sileni Plateau, Pinot Noir 14 18

19

250 ml 
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20

Bottle 

52
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SPIRITS

Aperitif

Martini Rosso

Cinzano Bianco

Dubonnet

Henri Bardovin Pastis

Amer Picon

Tio Pepe Fino Sherry

50 ml 

10

10

10

11

10

10

Digestive

Amaro Averna

Amaro Lucano

Cynar

Montenegro

Jegermeister

Grand Marnier

Tia Maria

50 ml 

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

  

Vodka

Ketel One

Ciroc

Grey Goose

Belvedere

Tito’s

Beluga Noble

Roberto Cavalli 13

Haku Vodka 13

50 ml
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13

13
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Rum

Pampero Blanco

Bacardi Blanco

Havana 7

Ron Zacapa 23yo

Goslings Gold Seal

Kraken Spiced Rum

Diplomatico 

El Dorado 15 18

5 Rivers 12

Flor De Cana 12 14

Reserva Exc.

50 ml

11

12

13

20

12

12

14

Gin

Tanqueray

Tanqueray 10

Bombay Sapphire

Hendrick’s

The Botanist

Tanqueray Orange Seville

Tanqueray Blackcurrant Royal

Gin Mare

Monkey 47

Plymouth

Roku

50 ml

12
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12
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18

12

12

14

14

12

13

Brockmans Gin 12

Copperhead Gin 13

Ginepraio 16

Kinobi Gin 16

Martin Miller 12

Sipsmith Gin 12

The Lakes Gin 12

All prices are inclusive of VAT. A 12.5% discretionary service charge will be added to your bill.
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SPIRITS

Mezcal & TequilaCognac & Armagnac 50 ml 50 ml 

 

Baron de Sigognac XO 26

Courvoisier VSOP  13.5

Delamain XO 18

Henessy VSOP 12.5

Janneau XO 28

Louis XIII 380

Martell Cordon Bleu 39

Martell XO 47

Martell VSOP 10

Remy Martin  1738 18

Remy Martin VSOP 12.5

Bruxo No1 17

Casamigos 17.5

Clase Azul Plata 28

Don Julio 1942 60

Don Julio Reposado 18

Don Julio Anejo 21

Don Julio Blanco 16

Patron Anejo 20

All prices are inclusive of VAT. A 12.5% discretionary service charge will be added to your bill.
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All prices are inclusive of VAT. A 12.5% discretionary service charge will be added to your bill.

Whisky

Scotch
Auchentoshan Three Woods

Bowmore 12y

Chivas Regal 12y

Chivas Regal 18y

Caol Lila 18y

Dalmore 12y

Glenfiddich 12y

Glenlivet Founder’s Reserve

Glenmorangie Original

Highland Park 12y

Isle of Jura 10y

Lagavulin 16y

Laphroaig 10y

Macallan 12y Sherry Oak

Oban 14y

Singleton of Dufftown 12y

Johnnie Walker Black Label

Johnnie Walker Blue Label

50 ml 

17

15

12

20

42

18

15

13

13

13
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19

16

22

22

18

12

60

England
The Lakes – The One

50 ml 

13

WALES
Penderyn 10

50 ml 

12

 
Ireland
Bushmill Black Bush

Jameson Original

50 ml 

11

11

World
Amrut Fusion

Hakushu Distiller’s Reserve

Hibiki Harmony

Nikka From the Barrel

50 ml

20

24

22

16

Bulleit Bourbon

Bulleit Rye

Canadian Club

Jack Daniels

Makers Mark

Woodford Reserve

13

13

11

12

12

15

American 50 ml 

Dalwhinnie 15 15

Glenkichie 14

Macallan Rare Cask                             100

Octomore 45

Talisker 10 15

Johnie Walker King George V             135

Yellow Spot 23
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Bar Bites

All prices are inclusive of VAT.
A 12.5% discretionary service charge will be added to your bill.

Please inform our associate if you are allergic to any ingredients.

Chacuterie Platter £15
149 Kcal - 

Cheese Platter £12
226 Kcal - 

Stuffed Peppers £10
190 Kcal - 

Marinated Olives £10
112 Kcal - 

Hummus, Chips/Nachos £12
229 Kcal - 

V

V

V

V

V

V - Vegetarian



V - Vegetarian

Signature Dishes

All prices are inclusive of VAT.
A 12.5% discretionary service charge will be added to your bill.

Please inform our associate if you are allergic to any ingredients.

Scottish Smoked Salmon £15
kcal 225 -
Avocado and caperberries

Caesar Salad £15
kcal 356 - 
Bacon, anchovies 

Tomato Bocconcini Bruschetta £15
kcal 279 - 
Pesto, heirloom tomato, French baguette, bocconcini

Mesclun & Leaves  £15
kcal 250 - 
Beetroot, feta, olives, sundried tomato, French vinaigrette

Rice Paper Vegetable Roll £15
kcal 149 - 
Thai raw mango, red cabbage coleslaw, mint chutney, passionfruit 
mayonnaise dip

Classic Beef Burger  £21
kcal 975 - 
Agnus Patty, red Leicester cheese, fresh tomato, house salad, fries

Sandwich (Plain/Toasted/Grilled)

English ham & cheese - kcal 506 £18

or Chutney, Cucumber, Tomato and Cheese - kcal 482 £15
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